
ECM Planning Spring 2023 
 
date program food notes 
Wed Jan 11 @ 5pm Chik Fil A x  
Wed Jan 18 @ 5pm Holy Eucharist Pizza  
     Sun Jan 22 @ 7pm     Celtic Worship @ St E x  
Wed Jan 25 @ 5pm pre ECM retreat Stewart?  
     Fri Jan 27 - Sun 29     Retreat @ Mikell x  
Wed Feb 1 @ 5pm Smor’eucharist? Hot Dogs  
Wed Feb 8 @ 5pm Valentines Cookies for 

Gold City 
Duke  

Wed Feb 15 @ 5pm Pancakes x  
Wed Feb 22 @ 12 noon Ashes in front of Houag x  
     Sun Feb 26 @ 7pm     Celtic Worship @ St E x  
Wed Mar 1 @ 5pm  Lach  
Wed Mar 8 @ 5pm  Stewart  
Wed Mar 15 @ 5pm Spring Break x  
Wed Mar 22 @ 5pm  Duke  
     Sun Mar 26 @ 7pm     Celtic Worship @ St E x  
Wed Mar 29 @ 5pm Passion Gospel? Elmore  
Wed Apr 5 @ 5pm Dye Eggs / Elections Hamilton  
Wed Apr 12 @ 5pm  Stewart  
    Sun Apr 16 @ 530pm     Cano’Eucharist @ Resev Pic nic? Invite UGA 
Wed Apr 19 @ 5pm Side by Side News Duke  
    Sun Apr 23 @ 7pm     Celtic Worship @ St E x  
Wed Apr 26 @ 5pm Study Break x  
Wed May 1 @ 5pm Study Break x  
 
 
Pester the Priest … Thursdays? Various Days? What? 
 
Parking Lot 
 
 ECM Retreat   
 Trip to Zoo?   
 River Rafting?   
 Canoeucharist?   
 Nighthawks   
 Adoptive Grandparents?   
    
    
 
 
Things we need to do 
 
  
  
  
  
  
  



 


